5 TAL	1453	98 JAN 13	A11:09	Vol. <u>M98</u>	_Page <u>-</u>	990
TITLE & E 25 Main Street lamath Falls, Oreg 503) 884-5137	SCROW, INC.					
	511. 1355			VE THIS LINE FO	· · . ·	
The undersigned Dated	l as Trustee or Successor 1 : December 3,			Deed described a ecember 20,		
Fee Number County Of	: 38923 : Klamath		Book : M	91 ^{Page} :265	95	
State Of	: Oregon					
Trustor	: WILLIAM L. A	DAMS and S	TACY L. A	DAMS, husba	nđ anđ w	ife
Trustee	ASPEN TITLE & E	SCROW, INC.				
	RAY L. NELSC full rights from the Beneficiary under the Trust Deed have been	of survivo said Trust Deed	rship 1, a written requ	lest to reconvey,	reciting that i	the obliga-

tions secured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the partles entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed of Trust.

Date

: January 13, 1998

 ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.	
fillingen Att Herpon	

State Of Oregon	
County OfKlamath	왕님은 말한 중한 관람을 얻는 것이 같아요. 것이 같아요.
<u>January 13</u> , 19 <u>98</u> .	
Personally appeared ANDREW A. PATTE	RSON, who being
duly sworn did say that he is the Assistant Secretar and that said instrument was signed on behalf of sai	y of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. a Corporation id corporation by authority of its <u>Board of Directors and be</u>
acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act	
AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	LEIGH A. ANDREWS
WILLIAM & STACY ADAMS	Belore Me: NY COMMISSION EXPIRES WAR. 3, 2001
8760 Medford St.	Notary Public Lot Ofegon
Riverside, CA 92508	My Commission Expires: March 3, 2001
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.	
Filed for record at request of Aspen Title	& Escrow the 13th day
of <u>January</u> A.D., 19 <u>98</u> at <u>11:0</u>	9 o'clock A.M., and duly recorded in Vol. M98
of <u>Mortgages</u>	on Page990
FEE \$10.00	Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk